
Date Day Event

24-Sep Wednesday Auxiliary Meeting (7PM)

21-Oct Tuesday Auxiliary Meeting (7PM)

* 6-Dec Saturday GH and Auxiliary Holiday Party

8-Jan Thursday New Parent Orientation 6 -7PM + 

2
nd

 Document Check 7 - 8:30PM at Scout House

10-Jan Saturday Tryouts at South Campus for PW7-Juniors

20-Jan Tuesday Mandatory Auxiliary Meeting (lunch)

24-Jan Saturday Field "Work" Day 

* 10-Feb Tuesday Auxiliary Meeting (11:30AM)

21-Feb Saturday Opening Ceremonies, 11am

21-Feb Saturday Carnival, noon

22-Feb Sunday Team Photos Pershing

* 8-Apr Wednesday Auxiliary Meeting (11:30AM)

* 4-10/4-11 Friday or Saturday WULL Auction

* 7-May Thursday Closing Ceremonies; Wallin Scholarship Announcement
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